
Time Dates
Ecton Brook 
Bipin Brook Pub, Ecton Brook Rd, NN3 5EN

10:30–12:30 Tuesday 4th August
Tuesday 25th August
Tuesday 15th SeptemberBellinge 

Bellinge Community Hub, Billingmead Square, NN3 9AQ
13:00–15:00

Semilong 
Semilong House Car Park, Mill Road, Semilong,  
Northampton, NN2 6LG

10:30–12:30 Wednesday 5th August
Wednesday 26th August
Wednesday 16th September

Standens Barn 
Car Park by the Londis Convenience store, 2 Walledwell Court, Northampton, NN3 
9TW

13:00–15:00

Weston Favell 
Ekins Close, Weston Favell, Northampton, NN3 3EG

10:30–12:30 Thursday 6th August
Thursday 27th August
Thursday 17th SeptemberBlackthorn 

Blackthorne Community Centre, Longmead Ct,  
Northampton NN3 8QD

13:00–15:00

Time Dates
Thorplands 
By Costcutter Convenience Store, Farm Field Court,  
Thorplands, Northampton, NN3 8AG

10:30–12:30 Tuesday 11th August
Tuesday 1st September
Tuesday 22nd September

Sunnyside 
Cosgrove Way, Kingsthorpe, Northampton, NN2 8JP

13:00–15:00

Duston
Outside Duston Community Centre Pendle Road
Northampton, NN5 6DT

10:30–12:30 Wednesday 12th August
Wednesday 2nd September
Wednesday 23rd September

Kings Heath 
By the Kings Heath Community Centre, North Oval,  
Northampton, NN5 7LN

13:00–15:00

Town Centre 
Market Street, 133 Exeter Place Corner of, Brunswick Pl,
Northampton NN1 4BG

10:30–12:30 Thursday 13th August
Thursday 3rd September
Thursday 24th September

Kingsthorpe 
Outside the former King David Pub, Newnham Road,  
Northampton, NN2 7RE

13:00 – 15:00

Time Dates
Briar Hill 
Behind the Briar Hill Fish Bar, Ashbrow Road, Briar Hill,  
Northampton, NN4 8SZ

10:30–12:30 Tuesday 18th August
Tuesday 8th September
Tuesday 29th September

Kingsthorpe Hollow 
Bunting Road, KingsthorpeNorthampton, NN2 6EE 

13:00–15:00

Spring Boroughs 
Car Park of St Stephen’s House, Grafton Street, Spring Boroughs, Northampton, 
NN1 2JR 

10:30–12:30 Wednesday 19th August
Wednesday 9th September
Wednesday 30th September

St James 
By the Police Box outside Melbourne House, Abbey Street,  
Northampton, NN5 5LW

13:00–15:00

Town Centre 
Northampton Market Square, NN1 4BX

10:30–15:00 Friday 21st August
Friday 11th September
Friday 2nd October

BUS ROUTE TIMETABLE

It’s been a while since the NPH bus was out 
on the road.

But great news! We’ll be coming to an area 
near you soon.

Did you know that you can only visit the One 
Stop Shop with a pre-booked appointment? 
So, coming to see us on the bus is the best 
way to get advice and support in person!

No need to book in, just turn up and we’re 
there to help. 

We have taken time to make sure that the space is safe for 
you and our staff. There is hand sanitiser onboard, the bus 
is deep cleaned each day we will be asking you to distance.

We’ve missed you!
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DAPHNE THE 
NPH BUS

Northampton Partnership Homes,  
Westbridge Depot, St James Mill Road,  
Northampton, NN5 5JW
T: 0300 330 7003

@NPH_news

www.nph.org.uk

Daphne the NPH Bus

HOUSING SERVICES  
IN YOUR AREA
Look inside to find out when  
Daphine stops in your area: 

10th Feb - 22th July 2020

JOIN US ON BOARD  
FOR A CUPPA AND  
A CHAT ABOUT:
•	 YOUR TENANCY

•	 YOUR HOME

•	 YOUR BILLS

•	 YOUR NEIGHBOURHOOD

•	 HOW TO GET ONLINE

•	 HOW TO GET INVOLVED  
	 WITH NPH AND  
	 MUCH MORE.


